   93 West Street
Medfield, MA  02052
Toll Free 1-800-280-8522
Fax 508-359-2267
Local 508-359-8161
Specifications subject to
change without notice.
Contact COMARK for

Specs Continued on Back
P
a
n
e
l M
a
g
ic
 P
C
Dimensional Drawing
Cutout Drawing
Cutout Dimensions (Inches)
Size Model No. A B
20" PMPC2000 14.47 17.82
19" PMPC1900 14.47 17.82
17" PMPC1700 12.97 16.69
15" PMPC1500 11.24 15.22
12" PMPC 1200 10.00 12.76
Cutout Dimensions (Millimeters)
Size Model No. A B
20" PMPC2000 367 452
19" PMPC1900 367 452
17" PMPC1700 329 423
15" PMPC1500 285 386
12" PMPC1200 254 324
Engineered Solutions 1-800-280-8522
COMARKCORPORATION
CUTOUT